Flex ib le  WorkSpace ® Pr ice  L i s t
      January 17, 2005
               Updated July 1, 2008
      800-424-2432
6 7
Power Tower® Power Tower®
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select trim color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information N/C
Shipping
Shipped k.d. freight prepaid f.o.b.
Bonduel, Wisconsin 54107 factory.  Freight
class #70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
Approx.
Packaged
Weight Delivered PricingMODEL H
Basic
Model
Trim
Color
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å
|
ú
36” High 120° Power Tower®
• Freestanding - does not attach to panels
• Steel base with three adjustable glides
• Accommodates up to three Quad boxes
and/or blank assemblies; must be ordered
separately
• Requires 120° Quad Boxes
• Quad boxes must be hardwired to flush or
recessed junction box in floor
• Domed top cap
• Not available upholstered
36” FWPT3S36 �� 25# $  1010
HRDPT
82” High 120° Power Tower®
• Always attached to panels (maximum of 3)
• Accommodates 66”, 54” or 42” high pan-
els
• Three adjustable glides
• Accommodates up to three Quad boxes
and/or blank assemblies; must be ordered
separately
• Requires 120° Quad Boxes
• Quad boxes must be hardwired to flush or
recessed junction box in floor
• Domed top cap
82” FWPT3S82 �� 40# $  1236
HRDPT
8 9
Power Tower® Electrical
Quad Boxes - Multiple Circuit
Power Tower® Electrical
Quad Boxes - Multiple Circuit
HOW TO ORDER